
US $44.99

Not all accidents / issues are reported to
CARFAX

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list
of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No data reported to CARFAX.
No Data
Reported

No Data
Reported

No Data
Reported

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
No Problem No Problem No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

 Previous owners

Last owned in Colorado

 Detailed records available

 Last reported odometer reading

VIN: 1F65F5DY2J0A11300
MOTORIZED HOME
6.8L V10 F SOHC 30V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2FSL8WWxf3peXm2Dqp7NAO2vivhzRSBBdC36BhYw_uAs-3CNOd7bST7ckqrxQJD8rP23cwnH8kY2nuc3xCnwjXTEJXx_KGsJAD0fWHmBJt7q2_qV_scBX49X9smdWMeDoc6bbiT2lfXDszUuehBUhcLydvYSo2RJxRBh4jmaQN0NWCUtqwVXmp97yyePEL_sc-qVehFT3tySBGMuRpW2lMWII1fgyuYzBA8H_iOo1TjrWKtnv_if0X0mF8lPvUEA475do-AyxEMJRE8jbWJD6Z_kyme3pXtH5VlMYkJwZsvQfVJ5b3TpOB99y7sr79mcQh7oNSeYGj8r_flkJLeqnrI_duAriaUu1tk5A7O4w-WfQd7xSugwobexxLmSwplygJ9xr8FPQoOaES.cfx
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2FSL8WWxf3peXm2Dqp7NAO2vivhzRSBBdC36BhYw_uAs-3CNOd7bST7ckqrxQJD8rP23cwnH8kY2nuc3xCnwjXTEJXx_KGsJAD0fWHmBJt7q2_qV_scBX49X9smdWMeDoc6bbiT2lfXDszUuehBUhcLydvYSo2RJxRBh4jmaQN0NWCUtqwVXmp97yyePEL_sc-qVehFT3tySBGMuRpW2lMWII1fgyuYzBA8H_iOo1TjrWKtnv_if0X0mF8lPvUEA475do-AyxEMJRE8jbWJD6Z_kyme3pXtH5VlMYkJwZsvQfVJ5b3TpOB99y7sr79mcQh7oNSeYGj8r_flkJLeqnrI_duAriaUu1tk5A7O4w-WfQd7xSugwobexxLmSwplygJ9xr8FPQoOaES.cfx


Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
No Problem No Problem No Problem

Purchased: 2018
 This owner drove less

than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

11,997 mi/yr

11/21/2017 Ford Motor Company

Original Window Sticker

07/24/2018 937 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Grapevine, TX
Title
#22039143295250076

First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

12/09/2019 17,470 Auto Auction

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2018 2020 2022

Type of owner --- --- ---

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 4 mo. 1 year 4 yrs. 1 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces
Texas,
Texas Texas Colorado

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 29,220 --- ---

https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2FW-roCVyMJPiMn1f9Ad8smWwAT-yKwRN8rFsF6oVMydEng4dfiUZYa-3_y8zggTtaPZEyt6j_22wcsuZ_7CrZHPiNZCpIJyaSVDeZHWUrM7zM0vJKQNDw6hKx-smw1BEzxVGF3WxQoEBCXPpKIH2HApkuHmwpzrhFDKODwD7U8tflOBWCz1LRN_q9eT7S-gtYGGmN8khJ8IkoUVODolHXJoBfOV-r_YGBOTLFbtv9zaHF2463J6ptGzNnhG1UYWm3G2tdb8zdY8LbD-TNqb_PkwQxUMo_9bpftWCM-S_7QiFz8r2CWuE8GxOM5op_gpw_6ICq7rujJIUnhiQK2huRea2LmTqPjvnrz3BGWszZTvsnCoMZAQdUwUGe_OpZrFxRatnNK84MG0wrOYwoAgc.cfx
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2FW-roCVyMJPiMn1f9Ad8smWwAT-yKwRN8rFsF6oVMydEng4dfiUZYa-3_y8zggTtaPZEyt6j_22wcsuZ_7CrZHPiNZCpIJyaSVDeZHWUrM7zM0vJKQNDw6hKx-smw1BEzxVGF3WxQoEBCXPpKIH2HApkuHmwpzrhFDKODwD7U8tflOBWCz1LRN_q9eT7S-gtYGGmN8khJ8IkoUVODolHXJoBfOV-r_YGBOTLFbtv9zaHF2463J6ptGzNnhG1UYWm3G2tdb8zdY8LbD-TNqb_PkwQxUMo_9bpftWCM-S_7QiFz8r2CWuE8GxOM5op_gpw_6ICq7rujJIUnhiQK2huRea2LmTqPjvnrz3BGWszZTvsnCoMZAQdUwUGe_OpZrFxRatnNK84MG0wrOYwoAgc.cfx
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2Fi2E1xczRHB-jE3lrybaXUUhpl3X1XrSlcyZEOCxxQB0VS5rZOZEGmAKlzZvnVqLTxsbNPoppFZzi-pyLjpF3U6k4pwoMGLEkScSdhhKhAc5dnr8e-JejupwFsmpx9Y1Hvi0IJRIvyUHWce4A30cRMfaw7M9uoOz1Fw8hVfAf7QEOadgyyRoIby-Wpbm6bt4begPvz1Gqu2bsK_I-JOq_Mf4-mgNQ8jnXMpDeQ_hUgtjG5R8eVmMs5w3n2h_jmz75ezoIiRUPendsS3DZjL2TE0VNy5GShLLDpwwmAcXeCnerGaCfupMTOI2kdcwwWsYdlewilf6mWofFr2CxigvjrpFpQK2k7gVsS9u7re3om30V6laxCdlcXYw7qvlkPlLdGDGV5A1Z0WoRihhR92A.cfx
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2Fi2E1xczRHB-jE3lrybaXUUhpl3X1XrSlcyZEOCxxQB0VS5rZOZEGmAKlzZvnVqLTxsbNPoppFZzi-pyLjpF3U6k4pwoMGLEkScSdhhKhAc5dnr8e-JejupwFsmpx9Y1Hvi0IJRIvyUHWce4A30cRMfaw7M9uoOz1Fw8hVfAf7QEOadgyyRoIby-Wpbm6bt4begPvz1Gqu2bsK_I-JOq_Mf4-mgNQ8jnXMpDeQ_hUgtjG5R8eVmMs5w3n2h_jmz75ezoIiRUPendsS3DZjL2TE0VNy5GShLLDpwwmAcXeCnerGaCfupMTOI2kdcwwWsYdlewilf6mWofFr2CxigvjrpFpQK2k7gVsS9u7re3om30V6laxCdlcXYw7qvlkPlLdGDGV5A1Z0WoRihhR92A.cfx


Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold
at auction every year.

03/06/2020 Texas
Inspection Station
Cleburne, TX

Purchased: 2020

03/19/2020 17,521 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cleburne, TX
Title
#11630643899141948

New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

12/14/2020 29,220 Texas
Inspection Station

Purchased: 2020

12/23/2020 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Amarillo, TX
Title
#19131644178115104

New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

Purchased: 2022

01/22/2022 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

02/22/2022 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Colorado Springs, CO
Title #006939648

New owner reported

02/23/2023 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Colorado Springs, CO
Title #006939648



02/08/2024 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Colorado Springs, CO
Title #006939648

Hmm, we haven't received any information on this car since February 2024. Before you

buy, ask the seller for recent service or repair records.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a speci�c vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of
Motor Vehicles.

CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/4/26 3:14:20 PM (CST)
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